- PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

--r———r—rvﬁ—r-—

06-11-403-049 L6 FT

_EG AL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

12086 O0AK PARK ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-25-88
4-12-89
5-3-89

&-25-89
10-6-98

BROWN WARREN C & GENEVA P
BROWN GENEVA P CERT NO C.F.

COOKE BARBARA J C.F. 27.50

THIRD STREET ASSOCIATES C.F. 20.00
LINKHART JAMES R C.F. 35.20

WOLLENBERG DOUGLAS J & JUDITH A SP 45,600



